LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2020-21 30th Leg
047 - Airdrie-Cochrane - MLA Peter Guthrie
For Expenses Processed Jan 1- Mar 31, 2021

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$573.69

$7,720.00

$711.84

$81.29

$3,640.04

$23,160.00

$1,325.93

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

80,000.0

22.0

2,049.0

80,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

22,0

5.0

2,049.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP11218 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP11218

Description December 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

January 4, 2021

Date Received

January 4, 2021

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
17340 | Dec 6, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
17341 Dec 7, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
17342 Dec 8, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
17343 | Dec 9, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55

138.47 6.93 145.40

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP11218

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP11761 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP11761

Description February 2021 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

February 26, 2021

Date Received

February 26, 2021

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
17911 Feb 2, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
17912 Feb 3, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
17913 | Feb 4, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 19.81 0.99 20.80

79.14 3.96 83.10

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP11761

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP12486 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP12486

Description March 2021 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

March 31, 2021

Date Received

March 31, 2021

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
18784 | Mar 7, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
18785 | Mar 8, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18786 | Mar 9, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18787 Mar 10, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18788 | Mar 11, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18789 Mar 14, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
18790 | Mar 15, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18791 Mar 16, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18792 Mar 17, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18793 | Mar 18, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

356.08 17.82 373.90

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP12486

Page 1 of 1




' Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% - & MR11216 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
w‘cﬁ

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR11216

Description Dec-2020-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted January 4, 2021

Date Received January 4, 2021

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
December 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR11216 Page 2 of 2



' Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% - & MR11452 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
w‘cﬁ

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR11452

Description Jan-2021-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted January 30, 2021

Date Received February 1, 2021

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2021 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR11452 Page 2 of 2



' Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% - & MR11759 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
w‘cﬁ

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR11759

Description Feb-2021-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted February 26, 2021

Date Received February 26, 2021

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2021 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR11759 Page 2 of 2



' Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% - & MR12463 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
w‘cﬁ

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR12463

Description March-202-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted March 30, 2021

Date Received March 30, 2021

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2021 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR12463 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE11152 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

)

2
-—
173
(=}
I
I3
a
glo|B
HHES
3|3
82|85
S35l
wla|lo|d
c
g5
.nm mv
alE w
- ==
a2
mmmm.
O 8| 5
xX(|=(o|w

1q peIunoos!

0z’ —.mw'*og.

0

g
| w0y SPUSH®

08918 l &

08'c9)S (€0l

e

2 %G LS9
wwow 1§ |®0Lans

s —

00'9G1$ IBIOL POO4

00'6}$
00'SY$

00'96%

wﬁwm 1aMBS

L2660
# 10pIO

Wd 05:2

ANIHd3Y

- 00EL08BEOY:|8)
H3IWOLSNO —

e
L0001HB2 20962, ' # %G ._.wou

10180 :sweN Auey

10180 Incaye)
d 052} 12 0202 ‘g| hone.ﬁon
—— INIHd I ————
1B 0202 '81 10qWed8q paju
HYe15/-186-60p 191 Hd
py| Opb L '@peued
wleq|Y 'BurIyI0D
1SOM 08NS ISt - vie
180d @ 29u9d

NN TEARE A

JiN3

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 2 of 8

SE11152



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE11152 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

)

2y

Wa e€:zt ‘0%

paed 3TPeID PTRd
Te30L
Te303aNs

pu3Ix®m uotadraoseq A30

2

k7]

£

— ]

2

€

s

£

E

c|o2

S|El®

alz|>

21018|5

S 5|<

a|2|3|B

c

& ||z

nm mv

alE w

3|Z|x e

58

mmmm.
Q| 8| x

x| |=|O|w

6XT OFl €Y ‘eueayeod
ased 38T GOZT 2#
ewiwie q a1ond

B0 ' PUMIBUITPOIOND * MMM JB SUTTUC ST FTSTA

| ———
NOA MNVHL

120-40 I #HLNY

03A0YddY

JSYHOMNNd

o-noo-—oc-_‘oo-onmuuoooh

y3eWNN 1d 1303y
cg:86:2h 9520 ELTRS
gi /12h /0200 ilva
quyou3LSW 3dAL QWY

LY ayyo

av 3INV¥HO0D
z LIND 3 133418} 602
YWY 1@ 3¥0Nd

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 8 of 8

SE11152



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE11676 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description No Frills - Office Supplies
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previousl

staff or on their behalf.

SE11676

¢ NOFRILLS

Ab

Required

s UBTOTAIL
021 2:12:47 8§
APPROVED
Signature

roTaAl

Ho

y been paid to my

Page 5 of 12




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QP SE11676 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Save-on-foods, Office supplies
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

5 .. o ™
R = e L8 N &
B oh O S —_— o 7}
e rd e =t O 1 -t o~ B
Col] ol ot — 51 - & > o
= N o
= = ®» — i &1
= o o~ D
- o —
R 2 1 g’ — -
o T i &= = 3
N K © S - S o
g 3% B : = o
Z X = ) o :
®w ca =i = a2 =2 =
B D O - %- z < < o &=
=] D 3 S — I <
S © >0 s w2 3 B2 = s
o = BRI - 2 88 &
=g = — = S o ) = = 0o =
ey o (TR =) > >< <C oc o o — O o
@ = n < @« TR il e = =
> O - T S = 2] = = ) 22)
= : — = o = o o w —
B - —5> &0 g er = . o =
@ £ .3 & S5 s . B £ S
0 ¥} s = g —5¢ = 7o BN o -
= @ O > ST 3 = < =
Ty = E PN R ) — L — a. = - = = o
E % o & S o S e - .. 5= - O o
CLasn . v T @ = Wi =5 B: = ©
<t S = X Q 1O = = U
: " = q < > — g -
75 (a5 P = <t — < =

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE11676 Page 6 of 12



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QP SE11676 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

)
"‘z.,m e

Receipt Description No Frills - Office Supplies
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

-~ o r
S T
; S -
2 . 3 = ?
B =< N > o (=] -
- = - @ A = w -
m = & u w - Sy obn o -
= = 2 S = 5 8 |
= i 2 T = = S Ec o~ "
: s & = - > - b 0
e - 5 O & = : S o N & ow o —= ¢
4 = Smo e n =1 | & o QS =
= - > x =] 1 - ~ = o
< - =1 i) - o (=] > (=1 =1 &
-3 I = w = = (T o nox s
= <w o iug = > —Oox<wUd !
N iz = Ju = == e Slbg 6
R & v — = =z = &> L |
o S5 = = 0 = 32 =O0° 3
ze ; S === : 5E x T ¥
= = S0 - * —
z 52 < i\ = - s — — Q. & >
ZZ O -< -3 0 C B
3 23 . ~ < u s
=8 = _ &L z o = - < ¥ 2
= NE = O J sx2 2 I — 2
- SO S 4 F- = ? =
= = S W =) =) = n z
s Z = [La P — ~ ¥ o - o
> - ¥ 3 - o TR - = >
o~ = < = Eleu S8 0 =
N 0N (7= 2 ZLLB== =
T OFE Mmoo Z %

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE11676 Page 9 of 12



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE11940 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Office supplies - hosting save-on-foods
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

THANK YOU 027

*
» o
* O
d _ o =
= = a % e =228 :
= = = ¥ o - O S o o
— - & = s ()
X >C = = < e >
= 9 B e e - 2
= tta S 2 iBuaw —NE
e 2 ST I FSES ==
@ - =— o > =
Au\l% o
F Tl =
=E=uEss
Coae-F

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE11940 Page 3 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE11940 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Costco
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

AARARANANA NN
TeEE R

Aok R R R R o ek ok kN

m

)
T

Amount

Taxable

1076 3 239 60¢

E
21 15:55

S 222222222

“

$11.09 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE11940 Page 5 of 6



©
k=
@
2
<
L
o
>
e}
=
@
N
7]
<
o
>
2
K]
]
o
)
-

SE12252 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

w
2
=
Q.
=
w
m.mw
c|®
33|2
br
R
ola|o|d
c
RRE
e (B
(O
8123
- | =]
HHHE
me.nmm.
x| |=|O|w

9 NIAJO aueN G8 :#d0
5022

sop181£01CH

Il _

: 7507 1202
G 50:50:b1 VI
L EFS B0 <) INn0asIa MOl

(705 SH3LT 40 H3BWIN 8101
%G 159 9

I

JINOHI
pJegJajsey
Ad0J ¥3WOLSNI
mULQumL JNOR JOJ4
Rd02 S1Y} UTR}ad - [NGLYOdWI

LNNOWE
120 NOA MNgHL - 03A04ddY 10

0008000000
0101000000006
3IN0 TBLIdYD - @seydind

<t il i
90:£0:b1 81/£0/120C ‘# HIY

1 0Z15100100-61£16¢93 :# FONIII3H
Q¥yIY3LSEW : 1338

I 00X

H10L wexx
Xyl
\ 61016NS
= @S SWALI 40 YIAWNN TW10L

*x005Y M SA

1 JOMOERRONNEE
Jaquall WE

ol wo

19 + GST

$9

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 3 of 5

SE12252



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE12252 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description save-on-foods - Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

5 L} n: 2] 1 &
o w0 e} ) < N Te} o @
o (=] o o o o ™ =A"= o
= o> % ] . < . = p e
o (= » - o C o™~ DO I NN oD
= - 0 0 o~ = I o~ o
= » | 1 N & [¥=]
> I “ o~ N
] i o~ e
r~ r r r r e i X
e = - | o = 4 I
o2 I o o o (Y=} el = O ' e
V=1 H . —
fr-] i i £ o~
- ! [+ = o
" - o * —
= ~m & * N D
= k=] @ * OO,
S < > * N o
- el W s = iSsS
—_ = = = * N D O
o a b= = * = o
© < o = * M o ol
o x< > -4 o= *OS
< ] w = i @ <<
— o S =z 0 )
© o= .. .-
& 8 =2 ¥ 2.5 I
a > =t O b= | L .~ .
— a a =3 . oL @uig
© Q el ' D1 1 EXEO =
-— ;. o @ — & v 2 ¢ Sl
=] - Q = o 1 I =y a
= S o ©— .- -e S50 =
8= L - ouwuw=x3d
F-] pet % — a 1 o E—xk
; f; LN} > ' ) 1 - - LU W T
ol [ - S = (S Y =T~ ]

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE12252 Page 4 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE12416 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Dollarama - Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

RrD

<
=
<
&
o«
med
ol
o
=]

MASTERCA

TOT AL

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE12416 Page 2 of 4



%
u»
st

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE12416 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Yf

>

Fence &amp; Post Hosting MLA&#39;s

Hosting - Group (Meeting with 6 MLA's Alberta to Alaska)
Hosting Purpose - Meeting with 6 MLA's Alberta to Alaska

2|3

©
£|>
Ola
2|2
Q| @©
a o
S >
.m. o
e
7]
g12]_|S
trnw
HEEE
me..mm.
x| |=|O|w

‘unowe
Jjlg pauNoosIp-aid ay) uo paseq si apinb sy

09'6£$=%0C $9'5€$=%81 0L625=%S5!
‘eping dij

jwd pp:g mun
0} W0Jl) SpUS}aam Uo Lounig o} sn uiof 8sea|d

1ejoL

06'6% %S 1S9O
00°861% 2101 QNS
mo.mvw [BJOL S8|eS aSIPUBYIISIN
00°9St$ |e10] poo4

. yoed g sinupnds x g
ww Nmm..mw a GQ uaoIud
00'SHS GO UIIYD X €
g eads aaiul 00 ¥$ +
0096 peles abpap x 9
8L
H3aWoLsno

910N
L0001 H82 1 30962L # %G 18D

\.,m ) 3 j01e0) :sweN Aued
iebeuen [01R0) INoBNEL

mmmgm\w—ﬂwo WY 9€:0} 18 1202 ‘12 yorepw

v 0| 1 1202 ‘L2 UDIEWN Paulid
" 8/9.-186-€0¥ 18l
by | Ol Epeutd
euaqly |ueILy20)
1SaM 189NS 1St - PIT
1sod ® asuad

AL AR E

JON3

SQ¥003¥ ¥NOA ¥O4 AdOD
SIHL NIVL3Y - LNVLYOdWI

Ad0O N3QT10HA¥YI

aIYINOIY FJUNLYNOIS ON

NOA MNVHL
120-10 I #HLNY

13A0YdddVY

06" L0Z$

v.10L
3ISYHOUNd

0-180-100-400-2¥pGE0ZBL
¥IANNN Ld1303¥
|oien # 218YL
£261¢ # MO3HO
(R4 al ¥A¥3S
op:8b:LL 0€Z8 EID
12/80/4202 aLvad

yalSyWw  3dAL QWO
- R
R
)

av INYHHO0O
M 1S 1Sk b2
1s0d ® 3ON34

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 3 of 4

SE12416



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE12416 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Safeway - Office supplies
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

<
<
E
w
Ww :
<
0

You SAVED $1.99
9 2/ 31
W SAVED $1.9

1OTAL

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE12416 Page 4 of 4



	MLA EDR 2020-21 MAR QTR4 52
	0920_2021Q4_01_edr
	MLA EDR 2020-21 JAN 52
	4010_47-20210104-MP11218-Guthrie-Pete_Redacted
	2706_47-20210104-MR11216-Guthrie-Pete_Redacted
	4480_47-20201221-SE11152-Vallet-Carole_Redacted

	0920_2020Q4_02_edr
	MLA EDR 2020-21 FEB 52
	2706_47-20210130-MR11452-Guthrie-Pete_Redacted

	0920_2021Q4_03_edr
	MLA EDR 2020-21 MAR 52
	4010_47-20210226-MP11761-Guthrie-Pete_Redacted
	4010_47-20210331-MP12486-Guthrie-Pete_Redacted
	2706_47-20210226-MR11759-Guthrie-Pete_Redacted
	2706_47-20210330-MR12463-Guthrie-Pete_Redacted
	4481_47-20210219-SE11676-Vallet-Carole_Redacted
	4481_47-20210305-SE11940-Vallet-Carole_Redacted
	4481_47-20210325-SE12252-Vallet-Carole_Redacted
	4481_47-20210329-SE12416-Vallet-Carole_Redacted




